Bluemaxx Satellite Broadband Usage - 19/2/2010 to 18/3/2010

Date Peak (mb) | Cumulative |Off Peak (mb)] Cumulative | Total (mb) | Cumulative
19/02/10 28.18mh 28.18 108.8mb 108.80 136.97mb 136.97
20/02/10 19.25mb 47.43 1.98mb 110.78 21.23mb 158.20
21/02/10 15.51mb 62.94 4.71mb 115.49 20.22mb 178.42
22/02/10 15.07mb 78.01 46.96mb 162.45 62.03mb 240.45
23/02/10 23.65mh 101.66 13.53mb 175.98 37.19mb 277.64
24/02/10 10.93mb 112.59 Omb 175.98 10.93mb 288.57
25/02/10 22.7mb 135.29 Omb 175.98 22.7mb 311.27
26/02/10 5.64mb 140.93 20.13mb 196.11 25.77mb 337.04
27/02/10 102.7mb 243.63 Omb 196.11 102.7mb 439.74
28/02/10 12.88mb 256.51 65.03mb 261.14 77.9mb 517.64
01/03/10 10.42mb 266.93 Omb 261.14 10.42mb 528.06|
02/03/10 11.63mb 278.56 3.15mb 264.29 14.78mb 542.84;
03/03/10 13.51mb 292.07 14.56mb 278.85 28.06mb 570.90
04/03/10 4.11mb 296.18 Omb 278.85 4.11mb 575.01
05/03/10 7.16mb 303.34 1.48mb 280.33 8.64mb 583.65|
06/03/10 12.6mb 315.94 1.94mb 282.27 14.54mb 598.19
07/03/10 9.12mb 325.06) 46.44mb 328.71 55.56mb 653.75
08/03/10 6.73mb 331.79 Omb 328.71 6.73mb 660.48,
09/03/10 5.96mb 337.75 Omb 328.71 5.96mb 666.44]
10/03/10 45.85mh 383.60 1.19mb 329.90 47.04mb 713.48
11/03/10 14.44mb 398.04, Omb 329.90 14.44mb 727.92
12/03/10 11.05mb 409.09 24.77mb 354.67 35.82mb 763.74
13/03/10 8.24mb 417.33 0.62mb 355.29 8.87mb 772.61
14/03/10 4.99mb 422.32 256.47mb 611.76 261.45mb 1034.06|
15/03/10 13.09mb 435.41 11.14mb 622.90 24.23mh 1058.29
16/03/10 326.87mb 762.28] 1436.95mb 2059.85  1763.81mb 2822.10
17/03/10 357.57mb 1119.85 94.49mh 2154.34 452.07mb 3274.17|
18/03/10 155.94mh 1275.79 114.3mb 2268.64 270.24mb 3544.41]

Totals: 1275.75mb 2268.63mb 3544.39mb




